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NOTICE TO FILE/LODGE GOODS DECLARATION, TO PAY DUTIES AND TAXES, AND TO CLAIM
OVERSTAYING/ABANDONED GOODS AS OF JANUARY 12, 2021

This is to inform the following consignees whose shipment with Bill of Lading Numbers and Container
Numbers indicated in the attached list is presently stored at the Port of Manila and has been deemed
abandoned pursuant to Section 1129 of RA 10863 otherwise known as the Customs Modernization and T ariff
Act (CMTA) vis-a-vis Joint Administrative Order (JAO) 20-01 for failure on the part of the consignee to
file/lodge corresponding Goods Declaration, pay duties and taxes and/or claim goods.

Please be informed that you have 24 hours from the service of this notice to file a request to the
District Collector to filelodge Goods Declaration, to pay duties and taxes, or to claim goods. Otherwise, the
Port of Manila shall issue a Decree of Abandonment for the subject shipment in accordance with the said
JAO.

Kindly disregard this Notice if you have already filed/lodged the Goods Declaration, have paid the
duties and taxes and other charges thereon and have claimed the goods within the prescribed period.

See list here.

A Modernized and Credible Customs Administration That is Among the World’s Best

South Harbor, Gate 3, Port Area, Manila 1099
8527-4537, 8527-1935 | www.customs.gov.ph | boc.cares@customs.gov.ph
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NO.

17

18

19

20

21

22

27

28

CONTAINER NO.

AXEU2001266

O0CU7191677

TCLU1218607

EGSU5021342

BEAU2688163

TCKU7162920

CMAUS5847179

CMAU2062881

TRHU2863885

WHSU2185276

WHLU5585943

FCIU7542600

SIZE

20

20

20

20

20

BILL OF LADING

AQDMSK10050014

LAXMNS9142731D

EGLV450442380749

EGLV400442477037

SITGSHMSWO00649

SITGSHMSWO00649

APLU750688481

RTM0956675

SNL8XMPL007442

027A508653

0359X59186

JHAL20030004

CONSIGNEE

SAGETICS ENTERPRISES

MBS CARGO MOVER CO

MOFELS FOOD INTERNAT

MOFELS FOOD INTERNAT

NATIONAL GRID CORPOR

NATIONAL GRID CORPOR

WS TAN AND CO INC

WILLS INTERNATIONAL

MTAYAG BUILDERS ADDK

TWIRELESS INC

CROWN MAJESTY CLASSI

SKINFINITEBEAUT AEST

DESCRIPTION

1X20GP CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED CEMENT NAIL 7317.00 DOOR LO

1X40 CNTR STC 227 TOTAL BOXES OF PERSONAL EFFECTS

1X40RF CONTAINER SLAC: 1450 CASES OF FROZEN POULTRY FROZEN CHICKEN LEG QUAR

2X40HC SHIPPED UNDER REFRIGERATION FROZEN CHICKEN LEG QUARTERS 2850 CASES 1

ELECTRICAL WORKS COMPLETE DESIGNMA NUFACTURE FACTORY TESTINGSUPPLYD ELIVERY

ELECTRICAL WORKS COMPLETE DESIGNMA NUFACTURE FACTORY TESTINGSUPPLYD ELIVERY

FREIGHT PREPAID CHAIR BASKET BED POTTIES TRASHBIN BASIN FREIGHT PREPAID APL

FREIGHT PREPAID OF 25 KG 10 12 GHL COCOA POWDER HS CODE 18050000

GRANITE PRODUCTS

H.S. CODE; 7210.90 METAL PANELS 1X 20 FCLCY TO CY

RUBBER TIRE SOLID FOR FORKLIFTS INV .SPR-19-035 TOTAL:800 PIECES PACKED IN

S.T.C 1X40HC DERMA LUSH TOTAL CARE SERUM WITH MASK 40G DERMA LUSH WHITENIN
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35

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

SUDU1766556

GVCU5328031

HMMU6279870

CMAUB556809

AMCU9217828

BMOX5411515

EGHU9282398

TRHU1001490

FSCU8976430

TEMU7770713

APHU7186850

TEMU4772266

AXEU6000289

20

20

20

597136423

GOSUSEL762822

HDMUXGPH2808907

CMZ0380511

EGLV082800143501

CNB0140695

210910078932

210910078949

BUPO0149041

HDMUNSML1915755

ASHMSBU0082552

SMYD TRADING 6F SUIT

HUAXING ENTERPRISES

RUSH BODIES IMPORT E

MK LINE TRADING

ASD TOTAL PACKAGE EN

CK CHEMTECH INCORPOR

LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI

LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI

PHILIPPINE SPORT COM

VA TECH WABAG PHILIP

SANTA FE MOVING AND

SCREWS TOYS THREADED RODS N/M

SHOES : 350 CARTON WOVEN FABRIC 100 % COTTON 13 000 YARDS : 150 ROLL GA RME

STC 53 BUNDLES GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE AND LINE PIPE

TEMPERED GLASS HS 700719 LAMINATED GLASS HS 700729 FREIGHT PREPAID

1 040 BAGS OF SNACK PELLET NETT WEIGHT : 26 000.00 KGS * TEL. NO.: +632-881

1 X 20 GP CONTAINER 1650 CARTONS PI NO 2000087328 NITRILE GLOVE FREIGHT PRE

228 PACKAGES OF PERSONAL EFFECTS

234 PACKAGES OF PERSONAL EFFECTS

24 PC KAYAK CANOE NET W 368 KG GROSS W 456 KG HS 8903990 37 PC KAYAK CANOE

6 PACKAGES CY CY TOTAL SIX PACKAGES ONLY 4 NOS PALLETS 1 NO WOODEN BOX AND

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE
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48

49

50

51

52

53

66

67

75

76

77

82

DFSU6252180

NLLU9502382

NLLU9503394

RJCU1281862

SAXU5257808

UNIU5014810

GLDU3861472

TCNU6113355

SSLU0010265

ZCSU8620224

SNBU2299688

UETU2575032

EGHUQ031685

20

20

20

ASHMSBUQ082552

ASHMSBUO0082552

ASHMSBUO0082552

ASHMSBU0082552

ASHMSBU0082552

ASHMSBUQ082552

ARMO0153659

SITYKMN1829796

SITGSHMSJ01740

GOSUSEL763040

SNL8SHPL6200605

SNL8SHPL6200549

EGLV594900140925

SANTA FE MOVING AND

SANTA FE MOVING AND

SANTA FE MOVING AND

SANTA FE MOVING AND

SANTA FE MOVING AND

SANTA FE MOVING AND

PITCH PINE ENTERPRIS

KING S EMPIRE ASIAN

MHJR GROCERY STORE A

HUAXING ENTERPRISES

BB INTERNATIONAL LEI

BB INTERNATIONAL LEI

VA TECH WABAG PHILI

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE

7X40HC CONTAINER SHIPPERS LOAD COUNT AND SEALED OFFICE FURNITURE

942 PCS OF AUTOMOTIVE BATTERY 12 VOLT LESS ELECTROLYTE WET CHARGED QUANTUM

ASSORTED FURNITURE AND VARIOUS TOYS FREIGHT PREPAID AS ARRANGED

BAR CHAIR

CAP : 115 BOX BELT : 500 BOX FURN ITURE : 20 GT CHAIR : 20 GT GARMEN T : 50

CASINO PLAYING CARDS RED+BLUE 804 CARTONS --- 115680 DECKS TRANSSHIP MENT E

CASINO PLAYING CARDS RED+BLUE 806 CARTONS --- 116064 DECKS TRANSSHIP MENT E

DESIGN ENGINEERING MANUFACTURING TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF MULTI-RAKED
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87
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89

90

91

93

94

98

99

100

TEMUOQ388714

TEMUO0435565

BMOUB382556

TCKU1594248

TGHU1295161

TEMU3188900

SNBU8207267

CMAU7654820

RFCU5127821

SNBU8230380

SITUS064235

BSIU9718819

MAGUS5614120

20

INC2459079

DLH0332607

PUSC158474

1219500900

AASMO10935

AAGS022413

SNLOFZPT000159

APLU051916117

721910545497

SNL9SHPL0280210

SITGSHMSW00532

210910035744

210910035782

LIMANG KUFON COPORAT

DEVANSH UPRETI

SENSUI TRADING

ZAMIA COMPANY LIMITE

ECO GREEN SOLUTION H

HUY PHAT COMPANY LIM

MULTIHOME VENTURE IN

NEW KINETIX COMPUTER

TRI SKY LINK SALES A

OTOKOMAE TRADING ADD

MUNICIPALITY OF PARA

LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI

LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI

EALSAID TO CONTAIN1X20114 BAGSNEEDLE PUNCH COTTON

EALSAID TO CONTAIN1X20GP FC L CONTAINER CONTAINING292 PACKAGE S CONTAINING

EALSAID TO CONTAIN1X40HC4 14PACKAGESHOUSEHOLD GOODS c/o Oragi

ELECTRIC CAR 1X20GP FCL CY TO CY **TAX IDENTIFICATION NO.: 00999066 4

ELECTRIC TRICYCLE SAMPLES FREIGHT PREPAID

ELECTRIC VEHICLES FREIGHT PREPAID PHILIPPINES

FOOTWEAR

FURNITURE FREIGHT PREPAID APL CO. PTE. LTD - HEAD OFFICE 9TH FLOOR NORTH Q

INSULATION FOAM AND 3D WALLPAPERS PCSS/HS CODE 3919.10.20 DRAWN UNDER BDO U

KNOCKDOWN SHELVES

ONE 1 UNIT BRAND NEW CHANGLIN WHE EL LOADER MODEL 957H AS PER PROFORM A INV

PERSONAL EFFECTS

PERSONAL EFFECTS



101 40 210910035768

MAGUS620478 LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI PERSONAL EFFECTS
102 40 0229A11896

WHSU5038197 LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI PERSONAL EFFECTS
103 40 210910073562

DFSU6270408 LUCKY ONE INT L LOGI PERSONAL EFFECTS 200 PKGS
105 40 024089000Y00

TGBUS5259221 HANANYAH INTERNATION SAID TO BE: 43 PACKAGES OF USED PIANO INVOICE NO. AND DATE WT2019010 AUG.09
106 20 NBYH18111869

SEGU1336339 ERIDANUS MARKETING C SAID TO CONTAIN 368 CARTONS CHARTS MATS
108 20 TUTCB18002158

CAIUB460387 DIAMOND LABORATORIES SAID TO CONTAINSHIPPER LOAD AND CO UNTCONTAINERS SEALED BY SHIPPER FCL /FCL
114 20 HDMUQSPH7703784

GAQU2137668 ACP RESORTS HOLDINGS SHIPPER S LOAD COUNT AND SEAL 13P KGS CY CY ALC PANEL MORTAR SELF SCREW AL
120 20 HDMUXGPH2808907

HMMU6279680 RUSH BODIES IMPORT E STC 53 BUNDLES GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE AND LINE PIPE
123 20 1208A06545

WHLU0293548 GOROYAM RICE TRADING TAPIOCA STARCH NET WEIGHT: 850.00 K GS HS CODE: 1108.14.00
125 40 NYKSTY6AC4777500

TCLU7939067 LOBINGCO MOTORS PART USED MOTOR PARTS >>HP:+63-918-906-3 3757
126 40 AFV0115556

CMAU7033593 STEPHEN B MABANTA VEHICLE AND 100 PIECES OF PERSONAL EFFECTS 2005 TOYOTA SIENNA 5TDZA23CX5S25
137 40

TRIU8138391




